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DECLARATION OF ALLERGENS 

PRODUCT Honeysuckle Fragrance 

PRODUCT CODE 350 
 

MATERIAL 
CAS 

NUMBER 
TOTAL ALLERGEN INCLUSION 

LEVEL (%) 
ALPHA-ISOMEHTYL IONONE 127-51-5 - 

AMYL CINNAMAL 122-40-7 1.35 

AMYLCINNAMYL ALCOHOL 101-85-9 - 

ANISE ALCOHOL 105-13-5 - 

BENZYL ALCOHOL 100-51-6 - 

BENZYL BENZOATE 120-51-4 - 

BENZYL CINNAMATE 103-41-3 - 

BENZYL SALICYLATE 118-58-1 - 

BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAL 80-54-6 2.50 

CINNAMAL 104-55-2 - 

CINNAMYL ALCOHOL 104-54-1 - 

CITRAL 

106-26-3 

- 141-27-5 

5392-40-5 

CITRONELLOL 

106-22-9 

0.45 

1117-61-9 

141-25-3 

6812-78-8 

68916-43-8 

7540-51-4 

COUMARIN 91-64-5 - 

EUGENOL 97-53-0 0.15 

EVERNIA FURFURACEA EXTRACT 90028-67-4 - 

EVERNIA PRUNASTRI EXTRACT 90028-68-5 - 

FARNESOL 4602-84-0 - 

GERANIOL 106-24-1 - 

HEXYL CINNAMAL 101-86-0 - 

HYDROXYCITRONELLAL 107-75-5 - 

HYDROXYISOHEXYL 3-CYCLOHEXENE 
CARBOXALDEHYDE 

31906-04-4 - 

ISOEUGENOL 97-54-1 - 

LIMONENE 

138-86-3 

0.15 
5989-27-5 

5989-54-8 

7705-14-8 

LINALOOL 

126-90-9 

2.45 126-91-0 

78-70-6 

METHYL 2-OCTYNOATE 111-12-6 - 
 


